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CONGRESS NAGAR 

Central Bank of India 

440012 
OPP. AJNI RLY STATION NAGPUR M 

Tel: 2431621 

We are BCSBl code compliant Bank. For details, please contact the Branch Manager. 

MICR Code: 440016011 

CENTRAL TO YOU SINCE 1911 

05/01/2004 
IFSC Code: CEINO283465 

tise to time 

Our Loan Products to meet your requirements 

Tollfree n0: 1800221911 

Direct Housing Finance (For Personal Housing) 
Cent Vidyarthi (Education loan for higher studies in India & abroad) 
Cent Vehicle (Personal loan for two/four wheelers) 

. Cent Mortgage (Loan for personal use against property) 
. Cent Trade (Working Capital for traders) 

Cent Swabhimaan (Reverse Mortgage Scherme for Senior Citizens) 
Central Kisan Credit Card (empowering farmers for their financial 
requirements) 
Central Laghu Udyami Credit Card 
Cent Rentals (Loan against future rentals) 
Cent Kalyani (Loan to women entrepreneurs) 

. Loan to Pensioners (to meet personal exigencies) 

. Loan to MSME (to meet credit requirements of SME entrepreneurs) 

Please do not disclose your PIN (ATM Card/Credit Card) to 

anybody over phone or email, Bank never asks such personal 
details this way. 

DHANTATE NATIONAL COL NAGPUR 
Account No: 1201712582 
GSTIN: 27AAACC2498P123 

CKYC No: 

DNC NAGPUR 
SHIVAJI SCI COLLEGE 
CONGRESS NAGAR 

440012 

CIF: 7201720066 
Nomination: R 

ANY TWO JOINTLY 

TÜO) 0bRs insured upto a nuzisua of Rs Five lacs subject to the conditignouafeaentiS ,fron 
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firate 

Date 

06/04/23 

06/04/23 
27/05/23 
06/06/23 
11/07/23 

Duratinn 

Cheque No. 

Tat1 

GST 
CE CHARGE 

DUPLICATE PASSBOOK ISSUA 

Account Nuaber : 1201712582 - Brought Forward 

INT ON SB 

1 D 

BY TRF 

Particulars 

BY CASH 
STATE BANK 
CASHRC Deposit 

Withdrawals 

Carried Forward 

100:00 
0.00 

18.00 

428455.00Cr 

Deposits 

0.00 

(2967.00 
10640.00 

428455.00Cr 

10000.00 

Balance 

404866.00 Cr 

404848.00 Cr 
407815.00 Cr 

418455.00 Cr 
428455.00 Cr 

We provide ATM Cards, Mobile Banking, Internet Banking, Credit card, RTGS0NEFT. 10



Date 

12/07/23 

13/07/23 

14/07/23 

17/07/23 

19/07/23 

24/07/23 

25/07/23 

26/07/23 

27/01/23 

28/07/23 

31/07/23 

01/08/23 

02/08/23 

03/08/23 

Cheque No. 
faqu 

Particulars 

Account Nunber: T2OI7IZS82 - Brought Forward 
DHANTATE NATIONAL COL NA 

BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 
DHANWATE NATIONAL COL NA 

BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 
DHANVATE NATIONAL COL NA 

BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 
DHANWATE NATIONAL C0L NA 

BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 
DHANVATE HATIONAL COL NA 

BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 
DHANWATE NATIONAL COL NA 

BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 
DHANWATE NATIONAL COL NA 

BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 

Withdrawals 

DHANWATE NATIONAL COL NA 
BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 

DHANWATE NATIONAL COL NA 
BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 

DHANWATE NATIONAL COL NA 
BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 

DHANWATE NATIONAL COL NA 
BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 

DHANVATE NATIONAL COL NA 
BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 

DHANWATE NATIONAL COL NA 
BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 

DHANWATE NATIONAL C0L NA 
BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

523455.00Cr 

Deposits 

S23435.0UCT 
0.00 

10000.00 
0.00 

10000.00 
0.00 

5000.00 
0.00 

15000.00 
0.00 

10000.00 
0.00 

14000.00 
0.00 

1000.00 

0.00 
4000.00 

0.00 
5000.00 

0.00 
3000.00 

0.00 
2000.00 

0.00 
5000.00 

0.00 
8000.00 

0.00 
3000.00 

Balance 

438455.00 Cr 

448455.00 Cr 

453455.00 Cr 

468455.00 Cr 

478455.00 Cr 

492455.00 Cr 

493455.00 Cr 

497455.00 Cr 

, 502455S.00 Cr 

505455.00 Cr 

507455.00 Cr 

S12455.00 Cr 

520455.00 Cr 

523455.00 Cr 

We provide ATM Cards, Mobile Banking, Internet Banking, Credit card, RTGSÌNEFT. 

, 14Carried Forward 
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Date 

0ST03123 

07/08/23 

08/08/23 

09/08/23 

11/08/23 

14/08/23 

11/08/23 

2r708/2s 

23/08/23 

24/03/23 

26/08/23 
28/08/23 

04/09/23 

18/09/23 

Çheque No. 

106724 

Accougtnber : 1201712382 - RHaaals DHANVATE NATTONAL �OL NA 
BY CASH CASHKC Depostt 

DHANWATE NATIONAL COL NA! 
BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 

DHANWATE NATIONAL COL NA 
BY CASR CASHRC Deposit 

DHANWATE NATIONAL COL NA 
BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 

DHANWATE NATIONAL COL NA 
BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 

DHANWATE NATIONAL COL NA 
BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 

DHANWATE NATIONAL COL NA 
BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 

DHANTATE NATIONAL COL NA 
FCAS# EASHRS De3sit 

DHANTATE NATIONAL COL NA 
BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 

DHANTATE NATIONAL COL NA 
CASH PAID TO TO GHANSHYA 

CHAKOLE 
INT ON SB 

BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 
DHANWATE NATIONAL C0L NA 

BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 
DHANWATE NATIONAL COL NA 

BY CASH CASHRC Deposit 
DHANWATE NATIONAL COL NA 

Carried Porward 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

yY 0.00 

10000.00 

0.00 

Rorward 

0.00 

0.00 
S58816.00Cr 

Depos+ts 
O.00 

3000.00 

5000.00 
0.00 

4000.00 
0.00 

1500.00 
0.00 

3000.00 
0.00 

3000.00 

3361.00 

S8816.docr 

0.00 

0.00 

1500.00 
0.00 

40009 
0.00 

4000.00 
0.00 

0.00 

3000.00 
0.00 

5000.00 
0.00 

5000.00 
0.00 

Balance 

SZ6455.0U CT 

531455.00 Cr 

535455.00 Cr 

536955.00 Cr 

539955.00 Cr 

542955.00 Cr 

544455.00 Cr 

S494554 

552455.00 Cr 

542455.00 Cr 

545816.00 Cr 
548816.00 Cr 

55)816.00 Cr 

S58816.00 Cr 

We provide ATM Cards, Mobile Banking, Internet Banking, Credit card, RTGSINEFT. 12



D8/12/23 
0.00 

18/01724 

09/04724 

25/05/24 
02/07/24 

24/08/24 
26/08/24 

Particulars. 

106722! 

BY TRP STATE BANK 

User Id 1II9 Uncleared Arount? 

iNRD CL ilo72SWENCHAL 
KACEUR KAGRIK SAIAKARI "R 

INT ÞN: SF 

12/03/24 125947g R BI TRF CRQ NO 125947 
iTPR FRM ACC 1201708870D.* 

IRECTOR PDINTR 

* A 

Account Muaber 1201712592 -Brought Norvard 

'ser Id i7 Tnleared Anount: 

BY CASH CASHRC 
DHANEATE HATIORAL COL NA 

TFR TO ACC 3012876686 MT: 
GHANASTYAM SHAMARAOJI 

BY CASH CASHRC 

User Id 124122 Uncleared Amount: 
9Y CASH CASHRC Jeposit 

DHANDATE HATIOWAL COL NA 

IHYO CLC 106727R00PAN 
KOTAK MAHIHDRA BANK LTD 

DHANVATE HATIONAL COL HA 

Withdçawals 

23606.t6 

he tuatn 

Carried Morward 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

149800.00 

4028,0jH 
|(1638PGits 

0.00 

0.00 

O0Clear Balance:S10494.00 Cr 

0.00 

Clear Bala1ce: 

12500.00;* 
0.00 

AgI11135.00Cr 

S!1735.00Cr 

0.00 

3272.00 

0.00 
0.00 

Clear Balance: 
6300.00 

60000.00 

3032.00 
S0900.00 

0.00 

562844.00 
S70494.0E 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

$50931.6 : 

563431.00 ér 

5384)1.00 Cr 

S45231.00 Cr 

395431.00 Cr 

398703.00 Cr 
458702.909 Cr 

461?35.90 C: 
$11735.00 Cr 

We provide ATM Cards, Mobile Banking, Internet Banking, Credit card, RTGSINEFT. 13
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Translated Document 

NOTICE 

Executive Board Meeting 

Date 26/05/2023 

 

All the office bearers and members of the Executive Board of College Alumni 

Association Nagpur are hereby informed that a meeting has been organized on 

Monday, 5/6/2023 at 2 pm under the chairmanship of the President of the 

Association, Dr. Babanrao Taywade. We request you to be present on time. 

Venue: Dhanwate National College Congress Nagar Nagpur  

Agenda 

Subject No. 1.Reading and recording the minutes of the previous meeting  

Subject No. 2. Other subjects coming up at the time with the permission of the 

Honorable President  

Name  

1. Dr. Babanrao Taywade   President  

2. Shri Anant Singh H Thakur   Vice President  

3. Shri Anil Kumar G Ahirkar  Working President  

4. Shri Madan N Kuttarmare  Secretary  

5. Shri Yuvraj N Srirang    Joint Secretary  

6. Shri Ramesh G Chaudhary  Treasurer  

29



7. Shri Pradeep D Ghorpade  Member  

8. Shri Kishore B Mohod  Member  

9. Dr. Sarita R Karangutkar  Member  

10.  Shri Subhash S Jaiswal  Member  

11. Dr. Rajkumar Giri Gosavi  Member  

12. Principal Dr. Bharti V Khapekar  In-charge  
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NOTICE 

Executive Board Meeting 

Date 22/09/2023 

 

All the office bearers and members of the Executive Board of College Alumni 

Association Nagpur are hereby informed that a meeting has been organized on 

Monday, 30/9/2023 at 2 pm under the chairmanship of the President of the 

Association, Dr. Babanrao Taywade. We request you to be present on time. 

Venue: Dhanwate National College Congress Nagar Nagpur  

Agenda 

Subject No. 1.Reading and recording the minutes of the previous meeting  

Subject No. 2. Other subjects coming up at the time with the permission of the 

Honorable President  

Name  

1. Dr. Babanrao Taywade   President  

2. Shri Anant Singh H Thakur   Vice President  

3. Shri Anil Kumar G Ahirkar  Working President  

4. Shri Madan N Kuttarmare  Secretary  

5. Shri Yuvraj N Srirang    Joint Secretary  

6. Shri Ramesh G Chaudhary  Treasurer  

7. Shri Pradeep D Ghorpade  Member  
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8. Shri Kishore B Mohod  Member  

9. Dr. Sarita R Karangutkar  Member  

10.  Shri Subhash S Jaiswal  Member  

11. Dr. Rajkumar Giri Gosavi  Member  

12. Principal Dr. Bharti V Khapekar  In-charge  
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NOTICE 

Executive Board Meeting 

Date 14/12/2023 

 

All the office bearers and members of the Executive Board of College Alumni 

Association Nagpur are hereby informed that a meeting has been organized on 

Monday, 26/12/2023 at 2 pm under the chairmanship of the President of the 

Association, Dr. Babanrao Taywade. We request you to be present on time. 

Venue: Dhanwate National College Congress Nagar Nagpur  

Agenda 

Subject No. 1.Reading and recording the minutes of the previous meeting  

Subject No. 2. Other subjects coming up at the time with the permission of the 

Honorable President  

Name  

1. Dr. Babanrao Taywade   President  

2. Shri Anant Singh H Thakur   Vice President  

3. Shri Anil Kumar G Ahirkar  Working President  

4. Shri Madan N Kuttarmare  Secretary  

5. Shri Yuvraj N Srirang    Joint Secretary  

6. Shri Ramesh G Chaudhary  Treasurer  

7. Shri Pradeep D Ghorpade  Member  
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8. Shri Kishore B Mohod  Member  

9. Dr. Sarita R Karangutkar  Member  

10.  Shri Subhash S Jaiswal  Member  

11. Dr. Rajkumar Giri Gosavi  Member  

12. Principal Dr. Bharti V Khapekar  In-charge  
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NOTICE 

Executive Board Meeting 

Date 4/03/2024 

 

All the office bearers and members of the Executive Board of College Alumni 

Association Nagpur are hereby informed that a meeting has been organized on 

Monday, 15/3/2024 at 2 pm under the chairmanship of the President of the 

Association, Dr. Babanrao Taywade. We request you to be present on time. 

Venue: Dhanwate National College Congress Nagar Nagpur  

Agenda 

Subject No. 1.Reading and recording the minutes of the previous meeting  

Subject No. 2. To decide the date place and venue of annual general meeting of 

the association  

Subject No. 3. Other subjects coming up at the time with the permission of the 

Honorable President  

Name  

1. Dr. Babanrao Taywade   President  

2. Shri Anant Singh H Thakur   Vice President  

3. Shri Anil Kumar G Ahirkar  Working President  

4. Shri Madan N Kuttarmare  Secretary  
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5. Shri Yuvraj N Srirang    Joint Secretary  

6. Shri Ramesh G Chaudhary  Treasurer  

7. Shri Pradeep D Ghorpade  Member  

8. Shri Kishore B Mohod   Member  

9. Dr. Sarita R Karangutkar  Member  

10.  Shri Subhash S Jaiswal  Member  

11. Dr. Rajkumar Giri Gosavi  Member  

12. Principal Dr. Bharti V Khapekar  In-charge  
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